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1 WATCHES 

	
  
	
  
	
  
PRICE	
  LIST	
  1.11.2013	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
JPY	
   USD	
   €uro	
   €uro	
  

	
  

WORLD	
  TAX	
  
FREE	
   USA	
  TAX	
  FREE	
   EU	
  VAT	
  24%	
   TAX	
  FREE	
  

SKYDIVER	
  metal	
  case	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  SD-­‐B2-­‐13	
   33	
  900,00	
   339	
   279	
   225	
  

SD-­‐W2-­‐13	
   32	
  900,00	
   329	
   269	
   217	
  
SD-­‐R2-­‐13	
   34	
  900,00	
   349	
   299	
   241	
  
SD-­‐PVD	
  black	
  case	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  SD-­‐B1-­‐13	
   36	
  900,00	
   369	
   299	
   241	
  
SD-­‐W1-­‐13	
   35	
  900,00	
   359	
   279	
   225	
  
SD-­‐R1-­‐13	
   37	
  900,00	
   379	
   319	
   257	
  

	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  AVIATOR	
  metal	
  case	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  AG	
  -­‐B2-­‐13	
   41	
  900,00	
   419	
   349	
   281	
  

AG	
  -­‐W2-­‐13	
   40	
  900,00	
   409	
   339	
   273	
  
AG	
  -­‐R2-­‐13	
   42	
  900,00	
   429	
   369	
   298	
  
AG-­‐PVD	
  black	
  case	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  AG-­‐B1-­‐13	
   44	
  900,00	
   449	
   399	
   322	
  
AG	
  -­‐W1-­‐13	
   43	
  900,00	
   439	
   369	
   298	
  
AG	
  -­‐R1-­‐13	
   45	
  900,00	
   459	
   419	
   338	
  

	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  B.A.S.E.	
  Metal	
  case	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  BC	
  -­‐B2-­‐13	
   56	
  900,00	
   569	
   489	
   394	
  

BC	
  -­‐W2-­‐13	
   55	
  900,00	
   559	
   469	
   378	
  
BC	
  -­‐R2-­‐13	
   57	
  900,00	
   579	
   519	
   419	
  
BC-­‐PVD	
  black	
  case	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  BC-­‐B1-­‐13	
   60	
  900,00	
   609	
   499	
   402	
  
BC	
  -­‐W1-­‐13	
   59	
  900,00	
   599	
   489	
   394	
  
BC	
  -­‐R1-­‐13	
   61	
  900,00	
   619	
   549	
   443	
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2 WATCHES 

 
ORDER, SHIPPING & PAYMENT INFORMATION 

 
ORDERING 
 
You can make your order simply by emailing us to sales@bird-man.com  
Please include in your mail the product(s) you want and your: 
Name 
Shipping address (including your country) 
Phone number 
Email  
 
SHIPPING 
We will ship your watch using EMS (International Express insured Mail) From Tokyo, Japan.  
 
Shipping cost for one watch: 
 
USD  16,00  to USA 
JPY 1200,00  to Asia (JPY 1000 inside Japan)  
€uro  14,00  to EU 
USD  22,00  to South-America, Africa 
 
International delivery time will take about 5 Working days  
We will ship your product(s) after confirmed complete payment transaction. Please note that the price of the item or 
shipping does not include your local taxes, custom fees and / or VAT / GST / equivalent.  
 
PAYMENT 
We take all major credit cards with PayPal and you can also make a wire-transfer.  
 
PayPal:  
Upon your order PayPal will send you an order confirmation and an invoice. The payment is secure and easy.  
Please send the money for sales@bird-man.com (or send us an email for wire instructions) 
Payment base is Euro €, PayPal will convert price for your currency. 

   RETURNS, REFUNDS AND EXCHANGES POLICY 

Our purpose is to guarantee your full satisfaction. If, for any reason whatsoever, you are not satisfied with your order, you 
may exercise your right to return purchased products within fifteen (15) days from the date on which you received them 
from BIRDMAN. Returned items must be shipped back to the Vendor within fifteen (15) days from the date the package 
was delivered to you.  

How To Return An Item 

Your item must be in its original unused condition to be returned, unless there is a manufacturer defect. Your must ship 
the return the item within 15 days of your purchase.   

 1. Please email helpdesk@bird-man.com or sales@bird-man.com to request a refund and we will assign you a tracking 
#.2. Mail your returned item to:      BIRDMAN Ltd. / Returns     Odensala,  Hargs Gård 110, 19592 Märsta, SWEDEN         
3. Include in your package a signed letter stating the reason for your return and the original receipt.  
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3 WATCHES 

 
Return Exceptions 
 
Merchandise that has been worn, used, washed, modified, damaged or altered will not be accepted for return or 
exchange.  
 
Restocking Fee 
 
BIRDMAN does not collect restocking fee, you will get a full refund.  
 
Shipping & Handling fee 
 
Shipping costs for the delivery of the purchased products shall not be refunded. 
 
Exchanges 
 
If your item is in like new condition, you may exchange your item for a different size or color. You will not be subject to a 
restocking fee in this case, but you / us still will have to pay the price difference and the return shipping. 
 
Refund Times and Procedures 
After the Vendor has received the returned products and checked the conformity of the products with all requirements, 
you will receive a notice of acceptance of the returned products by e-mail. Whatever the form of payment used by you, 
the refund procedure will start within 30 days from when the Vendor learned of your decision to exercise your right to 
return the purchased products and once the Vendor has checked that the return was carried out in compliance with the 
above conditions. The time period for refunding the sums you paid for purchasing the products depends on the terms of 
payment used: 

Purchase by credit/debit card for purchasing products, the time period depends on the credit/debit card, but the credit 
normally appears after two bank statements. Please note that the currency exchange rate to be used for refunding the 
sums paid is the same as the currency exchange rate at the date of debit on your current account; consequently you will 
not be penalized in terms of bank interest.  
 

Accepted Methods of Payment 
 
Credit Card 
 
Credit Card Charges 
 
Your credit card will be charged when you place your order. If we are not able to fulfill your order for any reason your 
credit card will be refunded.  

Shipping Policy 
 
All orders are shipped within 48 hours Monday - Friday 8am - 5pm. 
 
Carriers 
 
We use the following carriers to deliver our orders: 
 
EMS (Express Mail Service) 
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4 WATCHES 

 
Order Tracking 
 
We will provide you with the tracking number if you have sent us your email address.   
 
Shipping Rates 
 
The rate charged for the shipping of your order is based on the weight of your products, and your location. Before the 
final checkout page (or before we send you the final invoice) you will be shown what the cost of shipping will be, and you 
will have a chance to not place your order if you decide not to.  
 
Back Orders  
 
If an item goes on back order we will ship you the part of your order that is in stock. When the item becomes available 
we will ship you the rest of your order. You will not be charged any additional shipping and handling for the second 
shipment.  

Privacy Policy 

This policy covers how we use your personal information. We take your privacy SERIOUSLY and will take all measures to 
protect your personal information.  
 
What Information Do We Collect? 
 
We only collect information that we need that is related to your order. This includes your: 
Name 
Billing Address 
Shipping Address 
Email Address  
Phone number 
Credit Card Information 
 
In addition we also collect information on your IP address, browser type, and Refer URL data. We use this data to prevent 
hacking attempts, help us know what web browsers people are using, and find out where our visitors are coming from so 
that we can improve our marketing.  
 
How Is My Information Used? 
 
Your information is only used to fill your order. We do not sell or redistribute your information to ANYONE! 
 
Security and Storage 
 
Only your order data billing, shipping, and order contents data is stored on our server. This information is encrypted 
using a Secure Sockets Layer before it is transmitted over a web server. We do not store your Credit Card data.  
 
Cookies and Browser Information  
 
Cookies are small files that reside on your computer and allow us to recognize you on your next visit or store your 
shopping cart contents. We use them only to track this information. 


