



Ι

PRICE LIST 1.11.2013

	JPY	USD	€uro	€uro
	WORLD TAX			
	FREE	USA TAX FREE	EU VAT 24%	TAX FREE
SKYDIVER metal case				
SD-B2-13	33 900,00	339	279	225
SD-W2-13	32 900,00	329	269	217
SD-R2-13	34 900,00	349	299	241
SD-PVD black case				
SD-B1-13	36 900,00	369	299	241
SD-W1-13	35 900,00	359	279	225
SD-R1-13	37 900,00	379	319	257
AVIATOR metal case				
AG -B2-13	41 900,00	419	349	281
AG-W2-13	40 900,00	409	339	273
AG -R2-13	42 900,00	429	369	298
AG-PVD black case				
AG-B1-13	44 900,00	449	399	322
AG-W1-13	43 900,00	439	369	298
AG -R1-13	45 900,00	459	419	338
B.A.S.E. Metal case				
BC -B2-13	56 900,00	569	489	394
BC -W2-13	55 900,00	559	469	378
BC -R2-13	57 900,00	579	519	419
BC-PVD black case				
BC-B1-13	60 900,00	609	499	402
BC -W1-13	59 900,00	599	489	394
BC -R1-13	61 900,00	619	549	443





WATCHES

ORDER, SHIPPING & PAYMENT INFORMATION

ORDERING

You can make your order simply by emailing us to <u>sales@bird-man.com</u> Please include in your mail the product(s) you want and your:

Name
Shipping address (including your country)
Phone number
Email

SHIPPING

We will ship your watch using EMS (International Express insured Mail) From Tokyo, Japan.

Shipping cost for one watch:

USD 16,00 to USA JPY 1200,00 to Asia (JPY 1000 inside Japan) €uro 14,00 to EU USD 22,00 to South-America, Africa

International delivery time will take about 5 Working days

We will ship your product(s) after confirmed complete payment transaction. Please note that the price of the item or shipping does not include your local taxes, custom fees and / or VAT / GST / equivalent.

PAYMENT

We take all major credit cards with PayPal and you can also make a wire-transfer.

PayPal:

Upon your order PayPal will send you an order confirmation and an invoice. The payment is secure and easy. Please send the money for sales@bird-man.com (or send us an email for wire instructions) Payment base is Euro €, PayPal will convert price for your currency.

RETURNS, REFUNDS AND EXCHANGES POLICY

Our purpose is to guarantee your full satisfaction. If, for any reason whatsoever, you are not satisfied with your order, you may exercise your right to return purchased products within fifteen (15) days from the date on which you received them from BIRDMAN. Returned items must be shipped back to the Vendor within fifteen (15) days from the date the package was delivered to you.

How To Return An Item

Your item must be in its original unused condition to be returned, unless there is a manufacturer defect. Your must ship the return the item within 15 days of your purchase.

1. Please email helpdesk@bird-man.com or <u>sales@bird-man.com</u> to request a refund and we will assign you a tracking #.2. Mail your returned item to: BIRDMAN Ltd. / Returns Odensala, Hargs Gård 110, 19592 Märsta, SWEDEN 3. Include in your package a signed letter stating the reason for your return and the original receipt.



Return Exceptions

Merchandise that has been worn, used, washed, modified, damaged or altered will not be accepted for return or exchange.

Restocking Fee

BIRDMAN does not collect restocking fee, you will get a full refund.

Shipping & Handling fee

Shipping costs for the delivery of the purchased products shall not be refunded.

Exchanges

If your item is in like new condition, you may exchange your item for a different size or color. You will not be subject to a restocking fee in this case, but you / us still will have to pay the price difference and the return shipping.

Refund Times and Procedures

After the Vendor has received the returned products and checked the conformity of the products with all requirements, you will receive a notice of acceptance of the returned products by e-mail. Whatever the form of payment used by you, the refund procedure will start within 30 days from when the Vendor learned of your decision to exercise your right to return the purchased products and once the Vendor has checked that the return was carried out in compliance with the above conditions. The time period for refunding the sums you paid for purchasing the products depends on the terms of payment used:

Purchase by credit/debit card for purchasing products, the time period depends on the credit/debit card, but the credit normally appears after two bank statements. Please note that the currency exchange rate to be used for refunding the sums paid is the same as the currency exchange rate at the date of debit on your current account; consequently you will not be penalized in terms of bank interest.

Accepted Methods of Payment

Credit Card

Credit Card Charges

Your credit card will be charged when you place your order. If we are not able to fulfill your order for any reason your credit card will be refunded.

Shipping Policy

All orders are shipped within 48 hours Monday - Friday 8am - 5pm.

Carriers

We use the following carriers to deliver our orders:

EMS (Express Mail Service)



Order Tracking

We will provide you with the tracking number if you have sent us your email address.

Shipping Rates

The rate charged for the shipping of your order is based on the weight of your products, and your location. Before the final checkout page (or before we send you the final invoice) you will be shown what the cost of shipping will be, and you will have a chance to not place your order if you decide not to.

Back Orders

If an item goes on back order we will ship you the part of your order that is in stock. When the item becomes available we will ship you the rest of your order. You will not be charged any additional shipping and handling for the second shipment.

Privacy Policy

This policy covers how we use your personal information. We take your privacy SERIOUSLY and will take all measures to protect your personal information.

What Information Do We Collect?

We only collect information that we need that is related to your order. This includes your:

Name

Billing Address

Shipping Address

Email Address

Phone number

Credit Card Information

In addition we also collect information on your IP address, browser type, and Refer URL data. We use this data to prevent hacking attempts, help us know what web browsers people are using, and find out where our visitors are coming from so that we can improve our marketing.

How Is My Information Used?

Your information is only used to fill your order. We do not sell or redistribute your information to ANYONE!

Security and Storage

Only your order data billing, shipping, and order contents data is stored on our server. This information is encrypted using a Secure Sockets Layer before it is transmitted over a web server. We do not store your Credit Card data.

Cookies and Browser Information

Cookies are small files that reside on your computer and allow us to recognize you on your next visit or store your shopping cart contents. We use them only to track this information.